Shropshire County Schools Championships

Saturday 10th June 2023 : Telford Athletics Stadium

T5 JB 100 metres Heats, Heat 1
NS11.4 ES11.6 CS12.2 CBP11.6
Record Holder - Charlie Fisher ( Holy Trinity, Telford ) 2017

Posn Bib Name School
1 12 Harry Fallon AN

2 76 Torrin Byrne WC

3 30 Harry Bates-Jones MB

4 56 Ifeeoluwa Omogbehin SS

5 33 Jamie Jarvis MB

6 35 Toby Whitney MB

TS5  JB 100 metres Heats, Heat 2
NS 11.4 ES11.6 CS12.2 CBP11.6
Record Holder - Charlie Fisher ( Holy Trinity, Telford ) 2017

Posn Bib Name School
1 28 Luke Edwards LL

2 29 Jacob Parry MB

3 47 Rueben Ashton 0]

4 26 Connor Doyle I

5 74 Alfie Humphreys WC

6 8 Archie Lucas AD

7 19 George Varney C

8 49 William Jones 0

T26 JB 100 metres Final
NS11.4 ES11.6 CS12.2 CBP11.6
Record Holder - Charlie Fisher ( Holy Trinity, Telford ) 2017

Posn Bib Name School
1 28 Luke Edwards LL

2 12 Harry Fallon AN

3 76 Torrin Byrne wcC

4 30 Harry Bates-Jones MB

5 56 Ifeeoluwa Omogbehin SS

6 29 Jacob Parry MB

7 26 Connor Doyle I

8 47 Rueben Ashton 0]

T35 JB 200 metres Heats, Heat 1

NS 23.2 ES 23.8 CS24.8 CBP23.5

Record Holder - Ellis Greatrex ( Thomas Telford ) 2014

Posn Bib
1 2

2 77
3 47
4 29
5 26

Name

Ethan Rowland
Elliot Dodds
Rueben Ashton
Jacob Parry
Connor Doyle

School
AD
wWC

6]

MB

I
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Perf
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13.1
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Wind=
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Shropshire County Schools Championships

Saturday 10th June 2023 : Telford Athletics Stadium

T35 JB 200 metres Heats, Heat 2
NS 23.2 ES 23.8 CS24.8 CBP 23.5
Record Holder - Ellis Greatrex ( Thomas Telford ) 2014

Posn Bib Name School
1 12 Harry Fallon AN

2 74 Alfie Humphreys WC

3 38 Gethin Parry 0]

4 57 Nathan Hammond SS

T35 JB 200 metres Heats, Heat 3
NS 23.2 ES 23.8 CS24.8 CBP 23.5
Record Holder - Ellis Greatrex ( Thomas Telford ) 2014

Posn Bib Name School
1 28 Luke Edwards LL

2 30 Harry Bates-Jones MB

3 8 Archie Lucas AD

4 61 Thomas Gardiner SS

T52 JB 200 metres Final
NS 23.2 ES 23.8 CS24.8 CBP 23.5
Record Holder - Ellis Greatrex ( Thomas Telford ) 2014

Posn Bib Name School
1 28 Luke Edwards LL

2 12 Harry Fallon AN

3 47 Rueben Ashton 0]

4 74 Alfie Humphreys WC

5 29 Jacob Parry MB

6 77 Elliot Dodds WC

7 30 Harry Bates-Jones MB

T42 JB 300 metres Final
NS 36.8 ES38.0 CS40.0 CBP37.5
Record Holder - Jack Finn ( Thomas Telford ) 2015

Posn Bib Name School
1 39 Harry Tidrige 0]

2 4 Oliver Kynaston AD

3 50 Jack Houlston P

4 37 Zeph Taylor-Wakeley MB

T4 JB 800 metres
NS 2:02.0 ES 2:05.0 CS 2:13.0 CBP 2:05.9
Record Holder - Aaron Warburton (Oswestry) 2021

Posn Bib Name School
1 63 Ralph Brown TA
2 53 Matt Burton P

3 1 Aiden Rowland AD
4 14 Arthur Pugh AN
5 51 James O'Brien P

6 192  Tristan Stewart AG
7 55 Ronan Kelly SS
8 64 Mason Brooks T
9 31 Gio Antoniazzi MB
10 24 Robbie Fraser C

Wind=
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24.2
27.4
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31.5

Wind=
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27.3
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Wind=
Perf
234
24.0
26.7
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27.0
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27.7

Perf
41.8
44.8
a7.7
52.2

Perf

2:09.9
2:28.3
2:29.5
2:29.6
2:31.5
2:33.6
2:34.8
2:36.2
2:39.2
2:49.6
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Shropshire County Schools Championships

Saturday 10th June 2023 : Telford Athletics Stadium

T10 JB 1500 metres
NS 4:13.0 ES 4:20.0 CS4:36.0 CBP 4:07.0
Record Holder - Oliver Carvell ( Bridgnorth Endowed ) 2016

Posn Bib
27
68
13
75
35
32
73
52
67
54
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Name

Simon Bagshaw
Kody Gilbody
William Hughes
Finn Thompson
Toby Whitney
Zack Herbert
Josh Walton
Peter Cawood
Harry Wilkins
Charlie Bevan

School

MEREEEEE iy

T34 JB 80 metres Hurdles (84.0cm) Final

NS 11.7 ES12.1 CS12.8 CBP11.8

Record Holder - Paul Hutcheson ( Shrewsbury School ) 2001

Posn Bib
1 6
2 36

Name
Ben Carey
Oliver Bane

F26 B Long Jump

NS 5.95 ES5.80 CS5.30 CBP5.96

School
AD
MB

Record Holder - Tim Regan ( Orleton Park ) 1983

Posn Bib
12
42
2

74
53
62
20
23
46
37
49
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Name

Harry Fallon
William Iskauskas
Ethan Rowland
Alfie Humphreys
Matt Burton
James Wyatt
Charlie Lister

Cameron Emerton Maka

Fraser Howell

Zeph Taylor-Wakeley

William Jones

F5 JB High Jump

NS 1.78 ES1.72 CS1.60 CBP 1.86

School
AN
6]
AD
wWC
P
SS
C

C

0
MB
0

Record Holder - Stuart Gibbs ( Corbett School ) 1976

Posn Bib

1 42

2= 57

2= 60

4 24
2

20

Name

William Iskauskas
Nathan Hammond
Brando Mo
Robbie Fraser
Ethan Rowland
Charlie Lister

School
6]

SS

SS

C

AD

C

Perf

4:46.3
4:58.6
4:59.3
5:06.5
5:13.9
5:20.8
5:23.9
5:25.1
5:30.2
5:36.9

Wind=
Perf
17.0
18.4

Perf
5.79
5.30
4.69
4.61
4.45
4.29
4.17
4.07
3.77
3.72
2.71

Perf
1.42
1.25
1.25
1.15
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Shropshire County Schools Championships
Saturday 10th June 2023 : Telford Athletics Stadium

F2  JBTriple Jump
NS 12.40 ES12.00 CS11.00 CBP 12.51
Record Holder - David Johnson ( Burton Borough ) 1990

Posn Bib Name School
1 76 Torrin Byrne WC

2 72 Tashall Sandhu T

3 42 William Iskauskas 0]

4 3 Fergus Weston AD

5 47 Rueben Ashton 0]

6 26 Connor Doyle I

7 6 Ben Carey AD

F22 JB Shot 4Kg
NS 13.30 ES12.30 CS 10.50 CBP 12.77
Record Holder - Lane Snook ( Ludlow ) 1982

Posn Bib Name School
1 29 Jacob Parry MB

2 77 Elliot Dodds WC

3 4 Oliver Kynaston AD

4 43 Xavier Kennard 0]

5 46 Fraser Howell 0]

6 21 Henry Martin C

7 75 Finn Thompson WC

8 36 Oliver Bane MB

F14 B Javelin 600g
NS 45.00 ES 38.00 CS27.00 CBP 49.88
Record Holder - Huw Bevan ( Idsall ) 2009

Posn Bib Name School
1 63 Ralph Brown TA
2 1 Aiden Rowland AD
3 9 Ellis Bunn AD
4 46 Fraser Howell 0]
5 7 Alex Edwards AD
6 58 Yuta Fujii SS
7 192  Tristan Stewart AG
8 21 Henry Martin C
9 60 Brando Mo SS
10 59 Remus Yung SS
11 61 Thomas Gardiner SS

F20 JB Discus 1.25Kg

NS 47.00 ES 44.00 CS35.00 CBP

Record Holder -

Posn Bib Name School
1 77 Elliot Dodds WC

2 3 Fergus Weston AD

3 50 Jack Houlston P

4 43 Xavier Kennard 0]

Perf
11.33
11.12
10.96
10.10
9.99
9.86
9.10

Perf
9.93
9.89
8.70
7.75
7.42
6.42
5.52
5.51

Perf

32.48
32.03
29.02
23.92
23.80
22.13
20.75
17.22
13.87
13.78
10.39

Perf

24.80
23.52
20.24
17.70
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ESAA Std
CS
CS
CS

ESAA Std



Shropshire County Schools Championships
Saturday 10th June 2023 : Telford Athletics Stadium

T7 JG 100 metres Heats, Heat 1
NS 12.4 ES12.7 CS13.2 CBP12.3

Record Holder - Cherelle Jones ( Charlton ) 2003 Wind= -0.6
Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 318 Kadisha Nwachukwu I 13.3

2 307 Sarah Ussher AD 13.8

3 361 Sophie Golding SH 14.5

4 326 Darcy Cooke MH 14.9

5 372 Daniella Ogunleye SS 15.4

6 339 Masiey Lay 0 15.9

T7 JG 100 metres Heats, Heat 2
NS 12.4 ES12.7 CS13.2 CBP12.3

Record Holder - Cherelle Jones ( Charlton ) 2003 Wind= 0.0

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 308 Selina Ussher AD 13.9

2 359 Alice Baker SH 14.2

3 375 Maisie Roberts T 14.5

4 371 Dora Winkley SS 15.1

5 323  Nimisha Robin MB 17.5

6 335 Bethan Harris NGH 18.5

T7 JG 100 metres Heats, Heat 3
NS 12.4 ES12.7 CS13.2 CBP12.3

Record Holder - Cherelle Jones ( Charlton ) 2003 Wind= -0.2
Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 388 Sydney Purchase WC 13.5

2 306 Genesis Stewart A 13.7

3 346  Isha Shittu 0 15.0

4 364  Lucy Hopkins SH 15.4

5 314  Willow Senior C 16.9

6 373  Ruby Smith SS 17.5

T7 JG 100 metres Heats, Heat 4
NS 12.4 ES12.7 CS13.2 CBP12.3

Record Holder - Cherelle Jones ( Charlton ) 2003 Wind= 0.4

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 355  Roisin Ellam P 13.7

2 385  Abigail Dodds e 14.1

3 325  Priyanka Dhinakaran MB 15.0

4 360 Saffie Smith SH 15.3

5 303 Holly Rao A 15.8



Shropshire County Schools Championships

Saturday 10th June 2023 : Telford Athletics Stadium

T25 JG 100 metres Final
NS 12.4 ES12.7 CS13.2 CBP 123
Record Holder - Cherelle Jones ( Charlton ) 2003

Posn Bib Name School
1 318 Kadisha Nwachukwu I

2 388 Sydney Purchase WC

3 306 Genesis Stewart A

4 308 Selina Ussher AD

5 307 Sarah Ussher AD

6 355  Roisin Ellam P

7 385  Abigail Dodds WC

8 359 Alice Baker SH

T36 JG 200 metres Heats, Heat 1
NS 25.5 ES26.2 CS27.2 CBP 25.9
Record Holder - Laura Watkin ( Charlton ) 1996

Posn Bib Name School
1 388 Sydney Purchase WC

2 319 Leila Mckay M

3 385  Abigail Dodds WC

4 386 Grace Beech wC

5 310 Poppy Lyle AD

6 330 Morgan Munrow MH

7 373  Ruby Smith SS

T36 JG 200 metres Heats, Heat 2
NS 25.5 ES26.2 CS27.2 CBP 25.9
Record Holder - Laura Watkin ( Charlton ) 1996

Posn Bib Name School
1 332  Alexa Wilson MH

2 380 Sofia Lloyd T

3 311 Annabelle Owen AD

4 371 Dora Winkley SS

5 334  Violet Matthews NGH
6 346  Isha Shittu 0

T36 JG 200 metres Heats, Heat 3
NS 25.5 ES26.2 CS27.2 CBP 25.9
Record Holder - Laura Watkin ( Charlton ) 1996

Posn Bib Name School
1 318 Kadisha Nwachukwu I

2 306 Genesis Stewart A

3 357 Hannah Savage P

4 374  India Quinn SS

5 325  Priyanka Dhinakaran MB

6 314  Willow Senior C

Wind=
Perf
13.2
13.4
13.7
13.7
13.9
14.0
14.2
14.3

Wind=
Perf
28.9
29.7
29.8
30.5
30.7
31.8
39.2

Wind=
Perf
30.0
30.3
30.9
31.1
31.6
31.7

Wind=
Perf
29.6
30.2
30.7
31.8
32.4
36.9

-0.4
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-1.1
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-0.2
ESAA Std
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T53

NS 25.5 ES 26.2 CS27.2 CBP25.9

Shropshire County Schools Championships

Saturday 10th June 2023 : Telford Athletics Stadium

JG 200 metres Final

Record Holder - Laura Watkin ( Charlton ) 1996
Posn Bib

N o bk W N e

T43

NS 41.0 ES42.0 CS44.2 CBP43.5
Record Holder - Menna Pugsley (Oswestry) 2021

318
388
332
385
314
380
306

Name

Kadisha Nwachukwu
Sydney Purchase
Alexa Wilson

Abigail Dodds
Willow Senior

Sofia Lloyd

Genesis Stewart

JG 300 metres Final

Posn Bib
1 351
2 333
3 375
4 337
5 343
T3
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Record Holder - Zoe Gilbody (Thomas Telford) 2021

Name

Poppy Smith
Matilda Brooksbank
Maisie Roberts
Chizua Ude

Ceclilia Freeman

JG 800 metres
NS 2:15.0 ES 2:18.0 CS 2:26.0 CBP 2:21.1

Record Holder - Heather Owen ( Idsall ) 1981
Posn Bib

353
351
301
311
342
389
315
322
377
339
334

Name

Manon Closs
Poppy Smith
Connie Bridgewater
Annabelle Owen
Bella Deavall
Jemima Gautier
Bea Lewis

Grace Bentley
Belle Willoughby
Masiey Lay
Violet Matthews

JG 1500 metres
NS 4:40.0 ES 4:48.0 CS5:03.0 CBP 4:47.1

Posn Bib

o b WN

387
317
328
350
324
376

Name

Chloe Stuart
Elsa Lovelock
Nina Harney
Maisie Forber
Abbie Williams
Emily Mccabe

School
I

wWC
MH
wWC

c
T
A

School
P

MH
1T
NGH
6]

School
P

P

A

AD

6]

WC

M
TT
0]

NGH

School
wWC

CS

MH

P

MB
TT

Wind=
Perf
28.8
29.3
29.5
29.9
30.7
30.9
31.0

Perf
46.6
48.3
49.8
50.4
66.0

Perf

2:37.0
2:38.7
2:48.3
2:50.9
2:52.5
2:55.6
2:56.3
3:01.5
3:03.6
3:05.8
3:05.9

Perf

5:03.4
5:18.4
5:27.4
6:00.4
6:12.1
6:13.5

-2.6

ESAA Std

ESAA Std

ESAA Std

ESAA Std



Shropshire County Schools Championships
Saturday 10th June 2023 : Telford Athletics Stadium

T19 JG 75 metres Hurdles (76.2cm) Heats, Heat 1
NS11.5 ES11.8 CS12.5 CBP11.3

Record Holder - Dani Hales ( Shrewsbury High ) 2017 Wind= -0.4

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std

1 388 Sydney Purchase WC 13.0 Q
2 360 Saffie Smith SH 14.0 Q
3 319 Leila Mckay M 15.7 q
4 331  Romilly Murray MH 16.2 q
5 312 India Minards AD 16.4

6 342 Bella Deavall 0] 16.7

T19 JG 75 metres Hurdles (76.2cm) Heats, Heat 2

NS11.5 ES11.8 CS12.5 CBP11.3

Record Holder - Dani Hales ( Shrewsbury High ) 2017 Wind= -2.4

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std

1 370 Natalia Sheldon Da Silva SH 13.5 Q
2 333  Matilda Brooksbank MH 14.3 Q
3 359 Alice Baker SH 14.6 q
4 307 Sarah Ussher AD 15.1 q
5 320 Ela Edwards M 17.3

6 314  Willow Senior C 19.5

T33 JG 75 metres Hurdles (76.2cm) Final
NS11.5 ES11.8 CS12.5 CBP11.3

Record Holder - Dani Hales ( Shrewsbury High ) 2017 Wind= 0.4

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 388 Sydney Purchase WC 12.9

2 370 Natalia Sheldon Da Silva SH 13.3

3 333  Matilda Brooksbank MH 13.9

4 307 Sarah Ussher AD 14.3

5 359 Alice Baker SH 16.1

6 319 Leila Mckay M 17.5

7 360 Saffie Smith SH 17.8



Shropshire County Schools Championships
Saturday 10th June 2023 : Telford Athletics Stadium

F9 JG Long Jump
NS 5.30 ES5.20 CS4.70 CBP5.23
Record Holder - Trudy Donaldson ( Wakeman ) 1978

Posn Bib Name School
1 370 Natalia Sheldon Da Silva SH

2 349  Alice Parke P

3 318 Kadisha Nwachukwu I

4 352  Amelie Raisin P

5 386 Grace Beech WC
6 333  Matilda Brooksbank MH
7 360 Saffie Smith SH

8 359 Alice Baker SH

9 372 Daniella Ogunleye SS
10 326 Darcy Cooke MH
11 342 Bella Deavall 0]
12 363  Natalia Perkins SH
13 346 Isha Shittu 6]
14 357 Hannah Savage P

15 340 Nina Sobhani 0]
16 337 Chizua Ude NGH
17 365 Georgia Mcevilly-Lane SH
18 374 India Quinn SS
19 343  Ceclilia Freeman 0]

F19 JG High Jump
NS 1.65 ES1.59 CS1.45 CBP 1.68
Record Holder - Hollie Williamson ( Sundorne ) 2013

Posn Bib Name School
1 370 Natalia Sheldon Da Silva SH
2 363  Natalia Perkins SH
3= 326 Darcy Cooke MH
3= 331 Romilly Murray MH
3= 332  Alexa Wilson MH
3= 380 Sofia Lloyd T
3= 387 Chloe Stuart WC
8= 301 Connie Bridgewater A
8= 302 Agatha Culpan A
8= 305 Jess White A

= 338 Emeilalloyd 0]
12= 308 Selina Ussher AD
12= 347 Kerry Griffiths ow

F13 JG Shot 3Kg
NS 11.20 ES 10.60 CS9.00 CBP9.17
Record Holder - Poppy Thomas (Adcote)2021

Posn Bib Name School
1 372 Daniella Ogunleye SS

2 327 Charlotte Tedford MH

3 340 Nina Sobhani 0]

4 303 Holly Rao A

5 343  Ceclilia Freeman 0]

Perf
4.75
4.30
4.21
3.94
3.89
3.87
3.82
3.69
3.64
3.61
3.46
3.33
3.30
3.24
3.22
3.05
3.03
2.98
2.72

Perf
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.10
1.10

Perf
8.81
6.68
5.52
5.01
4.44

ESAA Std
CS

ESAA Std

ESAA Std



Shropshire County Schools Championships

Saturday 10th June 2023 : Telford Athletics Stadium

F1  JG Javelin 5008

NS 43.00 ES37.00 CS25.00 CBP42.45

Record Holder - Ellie Vernon ( Thomas Telford ) 2015

Posn Bib
1 379
2 365
3 362
4 305
5 338
6 353
7 310
8 308
9 358
10 307
11 363
12 368
13 340
14 336
15 302
16 335

Name
Sarah Clarke

Georgia Mcevilly-Lane

Imogen Taylor
Jess White
Emeila Lloyd
Manon Closs
Poppy Lyle
Selina Ussher
Hattie Sherwin
Sarah Ussher
Natalia Perkins

Luciana Macfarlane

Nina Sobhani
Lara Clayton
Agatha Culpan
Bethan Harris

F29 JG Discus 1Kg

NS 36.00 ES 34.00 CS28.00 CBP

Record Holder -

Posn Bib
309
362
366
313
364
305
327
301
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T6 IB 100 metres Heats, Heat 1
NS 10.9 ES11.1 CS11.7 CBP11.0

Name
Ava Cooke
Imogen Taylor

Amira Rowlands

Lilly Shervill
Lucy Hopkins
Jess White

Charlotte Tedford
Connie Bridgewater

School
1T
SH
SH

A

6]

P

AD
AD
SH
AD
SH
SH

6]
NGH
A
NGH

School
AD

SH

SH

AD

SH

A

MH

A

Record Holder - Chike Kandi ( Shrewsbury School ) 2012

Posn Bib
86
25
134
113
136
83
107
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Name
Ebs Sanu
Irvin Onkonkwo

Monty Woodhouse

William Parton
Ethan Prieur
Amoako Peprah
George Barker

School
AN

ccC

SS

ow

SS

AD

6]

Perf

23.03
22.07
17.34
17.22
17.14
16.14
16.09
14.79
14.12
13.60
13.04
11.85
10.49
10.32
9.64

8.62

Perf

18.07
17.23
16.15
14.53
13.80
12.71
12.52
12.27

Wind=
Perf
11.4
11.5
11.9
11.9
12.1
12.7
13.6

ESAA Std

ESAA Std

0.0

ESAA Std
CS

CS
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Shropshire County Schools Championships

Saturday 10th June 2023 : Telford Athletics Stadium

T6 IB 100 metres Heats, Heat 2
NS 10.9 ES11.1 CS11.7 CBP11.0
Record Holder - Chike Kandi ( Shrewsbury School ) 2012

Posn Bib Name School
1 121  lanto Closs P

2 132  Raph Carsem SS

3 127 Dele Samson SS

4 128 Gordon Sin SS

5 101  Matthew Dean 0]

6 137 Josh Moore SS

T6 IB 100 metres Heats, Heat 3
NS 10.9 ES11.1 CS11.7 CBP11.0
Record Holder - Chike Kandi ( Shrewsbury School ) 2012

Posn Bib Name School
1 90 Barnaby Rhodes AN

2 130 Daniel Ogunleye SS

3 93 Joshua Pickering CH

4 117 Ethan Savage P

5 123 Harry Price SS

6 112 Basil Osman 0]

T24 1B 100 metres Final
NS 10.9 ES11.1 CS11.7 CBP11.0
Record Holder - Chike Kandi ( Shrewsbury School ) 2012

Posn Bib Name School
1 86 Ebs Sanu AN

2 90 Barnaby Rhodes AN

3 25 Irvin Onkonkwo cC

4 134 Monty Woodhouse SS

5 130 Daniel Ogunleye SS

6 136  Ethan Prieur SS

7 113  William Parton ow

8 121  lanto Closs P

T38 IB 200 metres Heats, Heat 1
NS 22.2 ES 22.7 CS23.7 CBP22.6
Record Holder - Ellis Greatrex ( Thomas Telford ) 2016

Posn Bib Name School
1 86 Ebs Sanu AN

2 136  Ethan Prieur SS

3 95 Luke Fox L

4 125 Henry Cunningham SS

5 101  Matthew Dean 0]

Wind=
Perf
12.3
12.3
12.8
13.0
13.4
13.6

Wind=
Perf
11.5
11.9
12.4
12.8
13.2
14.6

Wind=
Perf
11.4
11.6
11.7
11.8
11.9
12.0
12.1
12.4

Wind=
Perf
25.1
25.2
25.3
27.6
28.0

0.0
ESAA Std

-0.5
ESAA Std
CS

-0.4
ESAA Std
CS

CS

CS

-2.5
ESAA Std

Q

Q
Q

q



Shropshire County Schools Championships

Saturday 10th June 2023 : Telford Athletics Stadium

T38 IB 200 metres Heats, Heat 2
NS 22.2 ES 22.7 CS23.7 CBP22.6
Record Holder - Ellis Greatrex ( Thomas Telford ) 2016

Posn Bib Name School
1 90 Barnaby Rhodes AN

2 151  Ethan Walls WC

3 113  William Parton ow

4 121  lanto Closs P

5 105  Aaron Warburton

6 122  Billy Ward P

T49 B 200 metres Final
NS 22.2 ES 22.7 CS23.7 CBP22.6
Record Holder - Ellis Greatrex ( Thomas Telford ) 2016

Posn Bib Name School
1 86 Ebs Sanu AN

2 90 Barnaby Rhodes AN

3 151  Ethan Walls WC

4 113 William Parton ow

5 121  lanto Closs P

T21 IB 400 metres Heats, Heat 1
NS 49.7 ES51.1 CS53.5 CBP50.2
Record Holder - Ellis Greatrex ( Thomas Telford ) 2015

Posn Bib Name School
1 95 Luke Fox L

2 146  Edward Harrison TL

3 114 Callum Blower ow

4 131 Henry Zhu SS

5 104  Leon Jenkins 0]

T21 IB 400 metres Heats, Heat 2
NS 49.7 ES51.1 CS53.5 CBP50.2
Record Holder - Ellis Greatrex ( Thomas Telford ) 2015

Posn Bib Name School
1 116  Joe Flynn P

2 152 Isaac Brownlee-Jones WC

3 126 Leon Bergin SS

4 140 Jack Kinrade SS

5 79 Tyler Smith AD

T41 1B 400 metres Final
NS 49.7 ES51.1 CS53.5 CBP50.2
Record Holder - Ellis Greatrex ( Thomas Telford ) 2015

Posn Bib Name School
1 140 Jack Kinrade SS

2 116  Joe Flynn P

3 152 lIsaac Brownlee-Jones WC

4 146  Edward Harrison TL

5 95 Luke Fox L

6 114 Callum Blower ow

7 79 Tyler Smith AD

Wind=
Perf
24.0
24.3
24.8
25.8
26.2
26.3

Wind=
Perf
23.4
23.9
24.0
24.7
25.3

Perf
54.6
55.3
59.1
64.2
68.0

Perf
57.7
59.6
60.5
60.7
61.7

Perf
51.0
53.9
54.2
56.0
56.7
59.8
63.1

-2.4
ESAA Std

ESAA Std
CS

ESAA Std
Q
Q

q

ESAA Std

ESAA Std
ES



Shropshire County Schools Championships
Saturday 10th June 2023 : Telford Athletics Stadium

T32 IB 800 metres
NS 1:55.0 ES 1:57.0 CS 2:05.0 CBP 1:55.6
Record Holder - Oliver Carvell ( Bridgnorth Endowed ) 2018

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 140 Jack Kinrade SS 2:00.3 CS
2 144  Harry Parker-Mclain SS 2:04.5 CS
3 105  Aaron Warburton 0] 2:09.2

4 116  Joe Flynn P 2:12.7

5 146  Edward Harrison TL 2:16.2

6 129 Johnnue Thurston SS 2:17.5

7 81 Fred Cartwright AD 2:26.6

8 114  Callum Blower ow 2:32.5

9 133  James Nash SS 2:39.3

10 109 Evan Walton 0] 2:54.4

11 110  Arthur Bearman 0] 2:57.1

T45 IB 1500 metres
NS 4:03.0 ES 4:06.0 CS 4:20.0 CBP 4:06.5
Record Holder - Adrian Lloyd-Davies ( Idsall ) 2016

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 118 Zach Mckenna P 4:35.4
2 149  Paul Harrison T 4:41.2
3 147  Tom Scott TT 4:50.6
4 89 Isaac Johnson AN 4:53.8
5 133  James Nash SS 5:29.0
6 104  Leon Jenkins 0] 5:34.5

T13 IB 3000 metres
NS 8:50.0 ES 8:56.0 CS 9:35.0 CBP 8:52.7
Record Holder - Oliver Laws ( Shrewsbury School ) 1995

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 91 Finlay Cullen BC 9:24.7 CS

2 124  Zac Wasteney SS 9:55.5

3 94 Oliver Skelton I 10:04.9

4 96 Harry Bane MB 11:29.5

5 143  Alex Mackinnon SS 11:48.6

T22 1B 1500m S/C 83.8cm

NS 4:32.0 ES 4:40.0 CS5:05.0 CBP4:23.0

Record Holder - Andrew Blackmore ( Adams’ Wem ) 1992

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 149  Paul Harrison T 4:45.9 CS

T16 1B 100 metres Hurdles (91.4cm) Final

NS 13.5 ES14.0 CS15.2 CBP 13.6

Record Holder - Alex Nwenwu ( Thomas Telford ) 2008 Wind= 0.0

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 85 Sean Adu AN 18.3
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F17 IB LongJump

NS 6.80 ES6.40 CS5.80 CBP6.29
Record Holder - Brad Davies-Pughe (Thomas Adams) 2019

Posn Bib
130
139
127
98

25

135
134
128
132
109
137
112
125

O© 00 NO UL B WN B
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Name

Daniel Ogunleye
Kaisei Tanaka

Dele Samson
Caiden Sadd

Irvin Onkonkwo
Oliver Paine
Monty Woodhouse
Gordon Sin

Raph Carsem

Evan Walton

Josh Moore

Basil Osman

Henry Cunningham

F27 IB High Jump

NS 1.94 ES1.88 CS1.70 CBP 2.00

School
SS
SS
SS
MB
cc
SS
SS
SS
SS
6]
SS
6]
SS

Record Holder - James Brierley ( Adams’ Wem ) 1993

Posn Bib
1 150
2 136
3 85
4 126
5= 104
5= 107
5= 109
5= 137
112

Name

Alfie White
Ethan Prieur
Sean Adu
Leon Bergin
Leon Jenkins
George Barker
Evan Walton
Josh Moore
Basil Osman

F30 IB Triple Jump

NS 13.70 ES 13.20 CS 12.00 CBP 13.36
Record Holder - Charles Robertson - Adams ( Shrewsbury School ) 1994

Posn Bib
1 81
2 98
3 107

Name

Fred Cartwright
Caiden Sadd
George Barker

F6 IB Shot 5Kg

NS 14.20 ES 13.20 CS11.00 CBP 15.78

School
1T

SS

AN

SS

6]

6]

6]

SS

6]

School
AD
MB

6]

Record Holder - Richard Davies ( Meole Brace ) 1982

Posn Bib
1 87
2 92
3 103
4 123
5 135

Name

Jason Obayagbona
Murat Tosun

Jack Hutton

Harry Price

Oliver Paine

School
AN

cc

6]

SS

SS

Perf
5.83
5.57
5.25
5.06
5.03
5.03
4.67
4.46
4.33
4.30
4.18
2.73
NM

Perf
1.60
1.60
1.50
1.45
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35
NM

Perf
11.24
10.66
9.67

Perf
10.79
9.67
9.49
9.31
8.69

ESAA Std
CS

ESAA Std

ESAA Std

ESAA Std
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F11 1B Javelin 700g
NS 56.00 ES 49.00 CS30.00 CBP62.70
Record Holder - Aidan Reynolds ( Thomas Telford ) 2010

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 80 Callum Clifton AD 26.05
2 138  Will Beeston SS 24.37
3 110  Arthur Bearman 0] 24.15
4 84 Percey Asiedu AD 18.98
5 141  Mich Pu SS 13.79

F23 IB Discus 1.5Kg
NS 54.00 ES 52.00 CS40.00 CBP
Record Holder -

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 87 Jason Obayagbona AN 24.53
2 78 Ezra Mcglashan AD 24.47
3 103  Jack Hutton 0] 22.07

F34 IB Hammer 5Kg

NS 44.00 ES41.00 CS33.00 CBP 60.90

Record Holder - Jack Lambert ( Lacon Childe ) 2018

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 88 Ethan Kendrick AN 36.99 CS

T8 IG 100 metres Heats, Heat 1
NS 12.2 ES12.5 CS13.0 CBP 12.0

Record Holder - Sinead Johnson ( Lord Silkin ) 2002 Wind= -3.4

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std

1 392 Lara Milton A 13.3 Q
2 428 Denise Makondi SS 13.7 Q
3 391 Maddie Rao A 14.9 q
4 419 Caitlin Pountney P 14.9 q
5 411 Paloma Wilton 0] 16.3

6 402  lzzy Hawkes M 16.4

7 424  Millie Jones SH 16.5

8 404 Isla Linney MB 16.5

T8 IG 100 metres Heats, Heat 2

NS 12.2 ES12.5 CS13.0 CBP 12.0

Record Holder - Sinead Johnson ( Lord Silkin ) 2002 Wind= -0.1

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std

1 443  Kaci-Lee Jesson TT 13.6 Q
2 445  Grace Gray WB 13.7 Q
3 400 Emily Hall C 13.8 q
4 432  Gaby Marshall SS 14.4 q
5 395 Ella Bean A 15.3

6 425  Ellie Champken SH 15.4

7 420  Lucy Houlston P 19.9
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T23 1G 100 metres Final

NS 12.2 ES12.5 CS13.0 CBP12.0

Record Holder - Sinead Johnson ( Lord Silkin ) 2002

Posn Bib Name School
1 392 Lara Milton A

2 443  Kaci-Lee Jesson TT

3 428 Denise Makondi SS

4 445  Grace Gray WB

5 400 Emily Hall C

6 391 Maddie Rao A

7 432  Gaby Marshall SS

8 419 Caitlin Pountney P

T50 1G 200 metres Final
NS 25.1 ES 25.8 CS26.8 CBP 25.1
Record Holder - Alison Shingler ( Oldbury Wells ) 1990

Posn Bib Name School
1 392 Lara Milton A

2 445  Grace Gray WB

3 408 Lana Kenney MH

4 412  Annabel Dzwiza 0]

5 419 Caitlin Pountney P

6 410 Serena Weng MH

7 395 Ella Bean A

T44 1G 300 metres Final

NS 40.2 ES41.2 CS43.5 CBP41.0

Record Holder - Rhian Caines ( Charlton ) 1997

Posn Bib Name School
1 316 Menna Pugsley cC

2 442  Mya Yee TT

3 409 Nana B-Quaicoo MH

T30 IG 800 metres
NS 2:13.0 ES 2:16.0 CS 2:25.0 CBP 2:15.7
Record Holder - Jayne Artis ( Abraham Darby ) 1987

Posn Bib Name School
1 439  Isobelle Standell T

2 398 Emily Gapper AD

3 438  Scarlett Willoughby T

4 447 Amelia Edge WC

T47 1G 1500 metres
NS 4:39.0 ES 4:45.0 CS5:00.0 CBP 4:57.0

Record Holder - Joanne Perry ( Wrockwardine Wood ) 1979

Posn Bib Name School
1 403 Emily-Grace Jennings-Davie MB

2 441  Ava Watkinson T

3 430  Kitty Forrest SS

4 427  Amelia Blackledge SS

Wind=
Perf
13.0
13.1
13.7
13.9
14.0
14.3
14.7
14.7

Wind=
Perf
26.7
28.9
29.3
30.6
31.5
32.1
33.6

Perf
42.6
46.3
46.7

Perf

2:27.7
2:31.3
2:37.4
2:38.9

Perf
4:47.2
6:00.2
6:10.1
46:00.0

-1.0

ESAA Std
CS

-1.4
ESAA Std
CS

ESAA Std
CS

ESAA Std

ESAA Std
Cs/CBP
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T11 1G 3000 metres

NS 10:10.0 ES 10:20.0 CS 11:10.0 CBP 10:12.1

Record Holder - Isabelle Price (William Brookes, Much Wenlock) 2021

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 437 Zoe Gilbody T 9:37.2 NS / CBP

T18 IG 80 metres Hurdles (76.2cm) Final
NS11.6 ES12.0 CS13.0 CBP11.5

Record Holder - Yvette Wray ( Grove M.D.) 1975 Wind= -3.2
Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 406  Bridget Williams MB 13.4

2 445  Grace Gray 13.4

3 410 Serena Weng 17.6

Tl IG 300 metres Hurdles (76.2cm) Final
NS 45.0 ES46.4 CS51.0 CBP 46.0
Record Holder - Katie Challoner ( Meole Brace ) 1995

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 316 Menna Pugsley cC 47.2 CS
2 399  Ellie Williams 50.7 CS

F3 IG Long Jump
NS 5.55 ES5.40 CS4.90 CBP5.74
Record Holder - Gemma Weetman ( Marches ) 2004

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 428 Denise Makondi SS 4.32
2 390 Lily Hayward A 4.29
3 412  Annabel Dzwiza 0] 4.08
4 422  Ferne Davies SH 3.75
5 432  Gaby Marshall SS 2.90

F10 IG High Jump
NS 1.71 ES1.65 CS1.50 CBP1.71
Record Holder - Rachel Forrest ( William Brookes ) 1994

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 399 Ellie Williams BV 1.40
2= 412  Annabel Dzwiza 0] 1.35
2= 422  Ferne Davies SH 1.35

F15 IG Triple Jump
NS 11.30 ES10.90 CS10.00 CBP 11.31
Record Holder - Claire Wait ( Mary Webb ) 2003

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 412 9.99
2 408 Lana Kenney MH 9.49
3 409 Nana B-Quaicoo MH 9.33
4 390 Lily Hayward A 9.26
5 400  Emily Hall C 9.03
6 427  Amelia Blackledge SS 8.84
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F24 1G Shot 3Kg
NS 12.70 ES11.60 CS10.00 CBP 13.12

Record Holder - Emily Ball ( Marches ) 2014

Posn Bib Name School
1 396 Amelia Funge AD
2 393  Camren Brooks A

3 426  Han Davies SH
4 406  Bridget Williams MB
5 423  Serena Forde SH
6 420  Lucy Houlston P

7 415 Alexa Teague

8 407  Evelyn Williams MB
9 401 Kate Hotchkiss M
F32 |G Discus 1Kg

NS 41.00 ES38.00 CS30.00 CBP

Record Holder -

Posn Bib Name School
1 392 Lara Milton A
2 393  Camren Brooks A
3 423  Serena Forde SH
4 391 Maddie Rao A

5 390 Lily Hayward A
6 415 Alexa Teague 0]
7 401 Kate Hotchkiss M

F8 IG Javelin 500g

NS 53.00 ES 48.00 CS34.00 CBP42.36

Record Holder - Francesca Garrott ( Burton Borough ) 2014

Posn Bib
396
394
399
404
407
401

o U WN

Name

Amelia Funge
Millie Plumb
Ellie Williams
Isla Linney
Evelyn Williams
Kate Hotchkiss

T28 SB 100 metres Final

NS 10.8 ES11.0 CS11.5 CBP10.7

School
AD

A

BV

MB
MB

M

Record Holder - Richard Meredith ( Ellesmere College ) 1973

Posn Bib
156
153
160
186
175
159
157
165

O N O UL B WN B

Name

Lucas Ellam
Henry Boakye
Tom Paine
Cody Rimmer
Felix Kershaw
Ben Price
Harry Morris
Howard Gu

School
SC

AN

SS

TT

SS

SS

e

SS

Perf
9.75
9.72
9.15
7.67
6.87
5.97
5.68
5.60
5.24

Perf

21.38
20.93
17.85
16.93
16.56
16.38
12.33

Perf

21.78
17.07
16.44
15.18
15.06
7.17

Wind=
Perf
11.5
11.8
12.0
12.1
13.0
13.1
13.3
135

ESAA Std

ESAA Std

ESAA Std

0.0
ESAA Std
CS
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T54 SB 200 metres Final
NS 21.9 ES22.2 CS23.4 CBP21.7

Record Holder - Lee Holehouse ( Blessed Robert Johnson ) 2000 Wind= -0.5
Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 193 Joel Assouan AG 22.3 (&

2 156  Lucas Ellam SC 23.4 CS

3 153  Henry Boakye AN 24.2

4 157  Harry Morris SC 27.4

T40 SB 400 metres Final
NS 48.8 ES49.7 CS53.0 CBP49.4
Record Holder - Adrian Lamb ( Adams’ Wem ) 1984

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 170 Ryan Mupesa SS 54.9
2 167 Massimo Wyatt SS 57.3
3 181 Maxwell Lembong SS 60.8
4 168 Tony Gao SS 66.6
5 166  Jeffli SS 71.0
6 174  Jeremy Cheung SS 74.8

T31 SB 800 metres
NS 1:52.0 ES 1:54.0 CS 2:02.0 CBP 1:54.8
Record Holder - David Perks ( William Brookes ) 1984

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 169 Moriz lp SS 2:25.1
2 166  Jeffli SS 2:30.1
3 163  Angus Xu SS 2:41.1

T46 SB 1500 metres
NS 3:55.0 ES 3:58.0 CS4:15.0 CBP 3:57.3
Record Holder - Chris Davies ( SCAT ) 1996

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 161 Brad Keay SS 4:31.4
2 183  Charlie Preece T 4:43.2
3 162 Tommy Freeman SS 5:46.5
4 163  Angus Xu SS 6:05.8

T14 SB 3000 metres
NS 8:33.0 ES 8:36.0 CS9:20.0 CBP 8:37.3
Record Holder - Tim Boyle ( SCAT ) 1996

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 183  Charlie Preece T 9:31.5

2 171  Daniel Grinnall SS 9:55.9

3 172  Tim Strebel SS 10:30.3

T55 SB2000m S/C91.4cm

NS 6:08.0 ES 6:18.0 CS 6:50.0 CBP 6:04.3

Record Holder -

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 167 Massimo Wyatt SS 7:43.3
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T15 SB 110 metres Hurdles (99.1cm) Final
NS 14.6 ES15.3 CS17.5 CBP 14.5

Record Holder - Alex Nwenwu ( Thomas Telford ) 2009 Wind=
Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 169 Moriz lp SS DQ

F18 SBLongJump
NS 6.80 ES6.70 CS5.80 CBP6.69
Record Holder - Ron Odunaiya ( Ellesmere College ) 1986

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 160 Tom Paine SS 5.11
2 165 Howard Gu SS 4.25
3 182  Sei Ishiwataris SS 3.99

F28 SB High Jump
NS 2.01 ES1.95 CS1.70 CBP 2.07
Record Holder - Matthew Ostridge ( New College ) 2001

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 173  William Yao SS 1.85 CS
2 176  George Hankins SS 1.85 CS

F7  SBShot 6Kg

NS 13.70 ES12.80 CS 10.50 CBP 15.15

Record Holder - Richard Davies (SCAT) 1984

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 162 Tommy Freeman SS 5.16

F12 SB Javelin 800g
NS 58.00 ES 50.00 CS28.00 CBP 68.57
Record Holder - Huw Bevan ( Idsall ) 2013

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 158 Jolyon Davis SC 57.09 ES
2 154  Zachary Tan cC 34.94 CS

T27 SG 100 metres Final
NS 12.1 ES12.4 CS13.0 CBP11.9

Record Holder - Danielle Norville ( SCAT ) 2001 Wind= -0.3
Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 456  Maddy Aiston T 12.7 CS

2 448  Klenam Akpabli AD 13.7

T51 SG 200 metres Final
NS 25.1 ES 25.7 CS 26.8 CBP 24.6

Record Holder - Danielle Norville ( SCAT ) 2001 Wind= -0.5
Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 456  Maddy Aiston T 26.9

T29 SG 800 metres

NS 2:12.0 ES 2:16.0 CS 2:25.0 CBP 2:21.4

Record Holder - Chris Edwards ( Adam’s Wem ) 1978

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 452  Sophia Coulson SS 2:28.9
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T48 SG 1500 metres

NS 4:36.0 ES 4:42.0 CS5:00.0 CBP 4:45.3

Record Holder - Heather Anslow ( SCAT ) 1985

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 457  Maggie Preece TT 5:42.7

T12 SG 3000 metres

NS 10:06.0 ES 10:16.0 CS 11:10.0 CBP 10:09.6

Record Holder - Dani Rowlinson ( Wrekin College ) 2016

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 457  Maggie Preece TT 11:43.4

T17 SG 100 metres Hurdles (84.0cm) Final
NS0.0 ES0.0 CS0.0 CBP 14.9

Record Holder - Sophie Worrall ( Adams, Newport ) 2012 Wind= -0.4
Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 450 Chloe Speake SC 15.8

F4 SG Long Jump
NS 5.60 ES5.40 CS4.90 CBP5.81
Record Holder - Joanne Mulliner ( Idsall ) 1983

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 455  Tegan Stoddart T 4.82
2 452  Sophia Coulson SS 3.91

F16 SG Triple Jump

NS 11.40 ES11.10 CS10.00 CBP 12.30

Record Holder - Anna Kelly ( SCAT ) 2004

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 453  Towa Nishida SS 7.77

F21 SG Pole Vault

NS 3.50 ES3.20 CS2.20 CBP 3.35

Record Holder - Danielle Langdale ( Adcote ) 2016

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 448  Klenam Akpabli AD 2.20 CS

F25 SG Shot 4Kg

NS 11.40 ES 10.50 CS9.00 CBP 11.92

Record Holder - Sarah Damm ( SCAT ) 1990

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 455 Tegan Stoddart T 12.87 NS / CBP

F31 SG Discus 1Kg

NS 0.00 ES0.00 CS0.00 CBP

Record Holder -

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
1 460 Amelia Hancock T 23.42 NS

F33 SG Hammer 4Kg

NS 0.00 ES0.00 CS0.00 CBP56.42

Record Holder - Katie Lambert ( Ludlow College ) 2017

Posn Bib Name School Perf ESAA Std
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460 Amelia Hancock TT 38.46 NS



